1. kolo
3397.
3398.

2. kolo
3399.
3400.

3. kolo
3401.
3402.

4. kolo
3403.
3404.

5. kolo
3405.
3406.

6. kolo
3407.
3408.

NOEN ELJ - baraz
2012-2013

15. 03. 2013 patek
HC Slovan Usti nad Labem
HC PZ Kladno

17. 03. 2013 nedéle
ValaSsky hokejovy klub
HC Slovan Usti nad Labem

22. 03. 2013 patek
HC PZ Kladno
Kralovsti Ivi Hradec Kralové

24. 03. 2013 nedéle
ValaSsky hokejovy klub
Kralovsti Ivi Hradec Kralové

29. 03. 2013 patek
Kralovsti Ivi Hradec Kralové
HC PZ Kladno

31. 03. 2013 nedéle
ValaSsky hokejovy klub
HC Slovan Usti nad Labem

Valassky hokejovy klub
Kralovsti lvi Hradec Kralové

Kralovsti lvi Hradec Kralové
HC PZ Kladno

Valassky hokejovy klub
HC Slovan Usti nad Labem

HC Slovan Usti nad Labem
HC PZ Kladno

ValaSsky hokejovy klub
HC Slovan Usti nad Labem

HC PZ Kladno
Kralovsti Ivi Hradec Kralové



